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This Industrial Property is no longer advertised on LoopNet.com.

131 S 2nd Rd
Hammonton, NJ 08037

Industrial Property For Sale

Industrial Properties / New Jersey / Hammonton / 131 S 2nd Rd, Hammonton, NJ 08037

PROPERTY FACTS

Property Type Industrial
Property Subtype Manufacturing
Building Class B

Lot Size 3.06 AC
Rentable Building Area 13,000 SF

No. Stories 1

Year Built 1975

No. Dock-High Doors/Loading 1
No. Drive In/Grade-Level Doors 1

Listing 1D: 21392478 Date Created: 11/2/2020 Last Updated:
Address: 131 S 2nd Rd, Hammonton, NJ
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& TRANSIT/SUBWAY

Lindenwold (PATCO) Transit Stop
774 (PATCO Speedline)
Ashland Transit Stop

@ (PATCO Speedline)
Woodcrest Transit Stop

774 (PATCO Speedline)
Haddonfield Transit Stop
@ (PATCO Speedline)

Westmont Transit Stop

@ (PATCO Speedline)

@ COMMUTER RAIL

Hammonton Commuter Rail

(Atlantic City Line)

NJTRANSIT

Egg Harbor City Commuter Rail
(Atlantic City Line)

NJTRANSIT

Atco Commuter Rail (Atlantic City
Line)

NJTRANSIT

Lindenwold (NJT) Commuter Rail
(Atlantic City Line)

NJTRANSIT

Absecon Commuter Rail (Atlantic
City Line)

NJTRANSIT

4 AIRPORT
Atlantic City International Airport

Philadelphia International Airport

% FRFIGHT PORT

26 min drive

30 min drive

33 min drive

33 min drive

35 min drive

4 min drive

18 min drive

17 min drive

26 min drive

32 min drive

47 min drive

52 min drive

20.2 mi

22.6 mi

23.0 mi

25.6 mi

26.9 mi

2.1 mi

13.1 mi

13.8 mi

20.1 mi

23.7 mi

22.8 mi

36.8 mi
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Broadway Terminal - Pier 5 37 min drive  28.2 mi
@ RAILROAD
T&T Freezers 22 min drive 14.9 mi
PROPERTY TAXES
. 13-01201-0000-00055 Proverents $380,500
Number Assessment
Land

$132,400 Total Assessment $512,900
Assessment

More public record information on 131 S 2nd Rd, Hammonton, NJ 08037

The Northwestern Atlantic City Industrial Property at 131 S 2nd Rd, Hammonton, NJ 08037 is no longer being
advertised on LoopNet.com. Contact the broker for information on availability.

INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES IN NEARBY NEIGHBORHOODS

Vineland/Millville Industrial Properties

pNet service and information provided therein, while believed to be accurate, are provided "as is".
oopNet disclaims any and all representations, warranties, or guarantees of any kind.
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