





This Industrial Property is no longer advertised on LoopNet.com.

# 131 S 2nd Rd Hammonton, NJ 08037

Industrial Property For Sale



### PROPERTY FACTS

Property Type Industrial

Property Subtype Manufacturing

Building Class B

Lot Size 3.06 AC

Rentable Building Area 13,000 SF

No. Stories

Year Built 1975

No. Dock-High Doors/Loading 1

No. Drive In/Grade-Level Doors 1

Listing ID: 21392478 Date Created: 11/2/2020 Last Updated:

Address: 131 S 2nd Rd, Hammonton, NJ

### IKANSPUKIATION

## TRANSIT/SUBWAY

<b>A</b>		
Lindenwold (PATCO) Transit Stop  (PATCO Speedline)	26 min drive	20.2 mi
Ashland Transit Stop  (PATCO Speedline)	30 min drive	22.6 mi
Woodcrest Transit Stop (PATCO Speedline)	33 min drive	23.0 mi
Haddonfield Transit Stop  (PATCO Speedline)	33 min drive	25.6 mi
Westmont Transit Stop  (PATCO Speedline)	35 min drive	26.9 mi
■ COMMUTER RAIL		
Hammonton Commuter Rail (Atlantic City Line)  NTRANSIT	4 min drive	2.1 mi
Egg Harbor City Commuter Rail (Atlantic City Line)	18 min drive	13.1 mi
Atco Commuter Rail (Atlantic City Line)  NTRANSIT	17 min drive	13.8 mi
Lindenwold (NJT) Commuter Rail (Atlantic City Line)  NTRANSIT	26 min drive	20.1 mi
Absecon Commuter Rail (Atlantic City Line)  NTRANSIT	32 min drive	23.7 mi
★ AIRPORT		
Atlantic City International Airport	47 min drive	22.8 mi
Philadelphia International Airport	52 min drive	36.8 mi

TINEIOITI I OIKI

Broadway Terminal - Pier 5 37 min drive 28.2 mi

RAILROAD

**T&T Freezers** 22 min drive 14.9 mi

### PROPERTY TAXES

Parcel Improvements 13-01201-0000-00055 \$380,500 Number Assessment

land Total Assessment \$132,400 \$512,900 Assessment

### More public record information on 131 S 2nd Rd, Hammonton, NJ 08037

The **Northwestern Atlantic City Industrial Property** at 131 S 2nd Rd, **Hammonton**, NJ **08037** is no longer being advertised on LoopNet.com. Contact the broker for information on availability.

### INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES IN NEARBY NEIGHBORHOODS

Vineland/Millville Industrial Properties

The LoopNet service and information provided therein, while believed to be accurate, are provided "as is".



About Us Contact Us Search Find a Broker Product Overview Mobile Terms of Use Privacy Policy

Connect with us





